
Allied Health/Specialist Policy 
We accept Card Payments Only (NOT Cash)  

Some practitioners may require you to pay out of pocket fees. Currently, fees apply for the 
following who are on a Care Plan or have a Specialist Referral:


 

We will process the medicare rebate for you which will return to your bank account within 2 
business days (subject to eligibility), leaving you with a minimal amount out of pocket.


If you have Private Health Insurance, you may make a claim using it.


If you do not give us 24 Hours Notice for a cancellation, a $50 cancellation fee will apply.


An email/text message reminder is sent 72 hours before your appointment. If you have opted out 
of our reminder system, you won’t receive one & the responsibility lies with the patient.

Practitioner Fees Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket

Physiotherapist $85 
Pension Card: $70

$60.35 
$60.35

$24.65 
$9.65

Psychologist $160 $96.65 $63.35

Psychology Services 
Dr Sanjay Zanak

30 to 40 mins: $135.65 
Over 40 mins: $191.20 

$105.65 
$151.20

$30 
$40

Dietitian Initial Visit: $85   
Follow Up:  $70 

| 
Concession Card 

Holders:  
BULK BILLED 

| 
Comprehensive meal 

planning: $100 
Grocery Store Tour 
for 90 mins: $150

$60.35 
$60.35 

Bulk Billed 

No Rebate 

No Rebate

$24.65 
$9.65 

Bulk Billed 

No Rebate 

No Rebate

General Surgeon First Visit: $270 
Ongoing:  $170

$84.15 
$42.30

$185.85 
$127.70


