## Allied Health/Specialist Policy We accept Card Payments Only (NOT Cash)

Some practitioners may require you to pay out of pocket fees. Currently, fees apply for the following who are on a Care Plan or have a Specialist Referral:

Practitioner	Fees	Medicare Rebate	Out of Pocket
Physiotherapist	\$85	\$60.35	\$24.65
	Pension Card: \$70	\$60.35	\$9.65
Psychologist	\$160	\$96.65	\$63.35
<b>Psychology Services</b>	30 to 40 mins: \$135.65	\$105.65	\$30
Dr Sanjay Zanak	Over 40 mins: \$191.20	\$151.20	\$40
Dietitian	Initial Visit: \$85	\$60.35	\$24.65
	Follow Up: \$70 	\$60.35	\$9.65
	Concession Card		
	Holders: BULK BILLED	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed
	Comprehensive meal		
	planning: \$100 Grocery Store Tour	No Rebate	No Rebate
	for 90 mins: \$150	No Rebate	No Rebate
General Surgeon	First Visit: \$270	\$84.15	\$185.85
	Ongoing: \$170	\$42.30	\$127.70

We will process the medicare rebate for you which will return to your bank account within 2 business days (subject to eligibility), leaving you with a minimal amount out of pocket.

If you have Private Health Insurance, you may make a claim using it.

If you do not give us 24 Hours Notice for a cancellation, a \$50 cancellation fee will apply.

An email/text message reminder is sent 72 hours before your appointment. If you have opted out of our reminder system, you won't receive one & the responsibility lies with the patient.